
Contact Person: Email Address: Day of Event Onsite Contact Person:Day of Event Onsite Contact Phone: Section In attendance
Harley Wu harley99wu@gmail.com Harley Wu 415-606-2060 Contractor Y
Hipolito Espinoza hhnspnz@aol.com Hipolito Espinoza 415 264 8823 Contractor N
Behnam A. info@baiconstruction.com Behnam A. 415 725.9599 Contractor Y
David Brockhurst dbrockhurst@earthlink.net David Brockhurst 415-505-8206 Contractor Y
Connor Daly Dalycontractor@yahoo.com Connor Daly 4152050346 Contractor Y
Dan Sanders dan.sanders@proformaco.com Dan Sanders (925) 367-5757 Contractor N
Steve Mak hbmconstruction@hotmail.com Steve Mak Steve Mak Contractor N
Sandy Garfinkel sandysoftstory@gmail.com Sandy Garfinkel 415-269-4946 Contractor Y
Leo Ickovic leo@leeandco.com Leo Ickovic 415-559-8964 Contractor Y
Fiona/Rainy/Adrian mulhallconstruction@gmail.com Fiona/Rainy/Adrian 4158404262 Contractor N
Michael White mw@mwgc.com Michael White 415-519-2251 Contractor Y
Henry Karnilowicz occexp@aol.com Henry Karnilowicz 415-429-8113 Contractor Y
Nicole Vermilion manager@pec.build Nicole Vermilion 480-721-2030 Contractor Y
David Salaverry desalaverry@gmail.com David Salaverry 415 426-0738 Contractor Y
Sam Vaughan samgvaughan@gmail.com Sam Vaughan 415-205-0879 Contractor Y
Patrick patrick@quakeprep.org patrick 303 250 7407 Contractor Y
SHAYAN MIR shayan@sft-construction.com SHAYAN MIR 510-600-9468 Contractor N
Elaine Chang echang@pullman-services.com Elaine Chang 925-413-8216 Contractor Y
John Brautovich john.brautovich@gmail.com John Brautovich (415) 286-3785 Contractor N
Leo Ickovic leo@leeandco.com Leo Ickovic 415.559.8964 Contractor Y
Ted Elms Tedelms@aol.com ted Elms 415 385 9735 Contractor Y
MONICA office@currentcon.com Colm Higgins 415-537-0833 Contractor Y
Brian Milne bmilne@goldenstatelumber.com Brian Milne 925 895 2817 Contractor Y
Kevin McDaniel kmcdconstruction@gmail.com Kevin McDaniel 415-521-8451 Contractor Y
Kelly Chen chenkelly652@gmail.com Kelly Chen 4158194913 Contractor N
Homer Yim hyim@strongtie.com Homer Yim 415-559-9963 Contractor Y
Michael Miranda memiranda_wong@yahoo.com Mike Miranda 415 290-3481 Contractor Y
David Saarman dsaarman@saarman.com David Saarman 4152617757 Contractor Y
ENSON LI kelanginc@gmail.com JING LU (415)310-9459 Contractor Y

giuseppe sircana giuseppe@ajogroup.com giuseppe sircana 415.310.7871 Contractor, Engineer / Architect N
Lisa Harris lisa@hcgassociates.com Lisa Harris (415) 722-8629 Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y
Behruz Vahdani, Ph.D., P.E. behruz@matrixseismic.com Sandra Hawkins 415-935-5151 Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y
Gina Weyant gina@sfgarageco.com Matthew Burkert 513-544-7725 Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y
Paul Sehrt psehrt@pacosteel.com Paul Sehrt 214-280-9517 Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y
Diana Llamas dllamas@penhall.com Diana Llamas 714-335-8231 Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y
ali afrasiabi ali@reibuildup.com sid moghaddam 650-288-7399 Contractor, Engineer / Architect N
George Mak gmak@sgdmllc.com George Mak George Mak Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y
Tracy Bennett or Jason Cummings tbennett@totalbuildingcare.com Tracy Bennett or Jason Cummings408-335-5308 Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y
Greg Hansen ghansen02@gmail.com Greg Hansen 415-205-7959 Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y
Homayoun (Homy) Sikaroudi, PhD, PE homysika@sbcglobal.net Homayoun (Homy) Sikaroudi, PhD, PE(510) 750-4420 Contractor, Engineer / Architect Y

Bradford Bosch bdbosch@bdbosch.com Bradford Bosch 650-714-2648 Engineer Y
Darren Wong dwongengineer@gmail.com Darren Wong (415)726-8168 Engineer N
Alex Muhn alex@frameworkeng.com Dustin Muhn 415-715-9652 Engineer Y
Bianca Girazian bgirazian@structuralgroup.com Elaine Chang 707-741-3141 Engineer N
Elizabeth Bognar ebognar@ftfengineering.com Anna Teplitskaya 818-314-5048 Engineer Y
Jeffrey S. Falero jfalero@partneresi.com Jeffrey S. Falero 510-410-6563 Engineer Y
Calin C. Smith, P.E. calin@smith-engr.com Calin C. Smith, Sally McFadden510-847-4388 Engineer Y

aaron aaron@enginious-structures.com Alexander 5102729999 Engineer / Architect N
Marc Cunningham marc@allwest1.com Marc Cunningham 415 595 9002 Engineer / Architect Y
Francisco Matos francisco@architect-sf.com Francisco Matos 415-519-4954 Engineer / Architect N
Eddy Yau eyau@blackstoneconsulting.com Eddy Yau 6504553520 Engineer / Architect Y
Mike Abell, P.E. mikepabell@gmail.com Mike Abell, P.E. 415-696-6323 Engineer / Architect Y
Jenny Jones jenny@doubledengineering.com Don David 415-225-7714 Engineer / Architect Y
Bishwendu K Paul bk@esiengineers.com Bishwendu K Paul (510) 928 1065 Engineer / Architect Y
Alexander (Sasha) Itsekson, SE info@enginious-structures.com Alexander Itsekson 415-806-8994 Engineer / Architect N
Humza Chowdhry humza@hcseonline.com Jamie Greene 4158466374 Engineer / Architect Y
Kevin O Connor kevino@kocengineering.com Kevin O Connor 415 286 3442 Engineer / Architect N
Andy Levine andy@LevineArch.com Andy Levine 415-374-9754 Engineer / Architect Y
Michael Hoppe, P.E. mike@methodse.com Michael Hoppe 510-3873872 Engineer / Architect N
Erevan O'Neill info@onedesignsf.com Erevan O'Neill 4158284412 Engineer / Architect Y
Paris Anthony Tabor perry@teacengineers.com Paris Anthony Tabor 925.360.8259 Engineer / Architect Y
Dawn Ma dma@que-arch.com Dawn Ma 415-385-4142 Engineer / Architect Y
Albert Urrutia, Principal main@santosurrutia.com Albert Urrutia 650-799-5454 Engineer / Architect Y
Bahman Ghassemzadeh bahman@siaconsult.com Bahman Ghassemzadeh (650)678-0234 Engineer / Architect Y
Mike Kaszpurenko mikek@secollaborative.com Mike Kaszpurenko 415-336-6394 Engineer / Architect Y
W. Charles Perry charles@wcharlesperry.com W. Charles Perry 415-509-2956 Engineer / Architect Y
Matt Frantz mattf@zfa.com Matt Frantz 805-748-9803 Engineer / Architect Y
Kevin Quillinan kevinq@softstorybrace.com Thor Matteson 5102308601 Engineer / Architect, Other Y

Otto Tang otto.tang@wellsfargo.com Otto Tang 415-693-8269 Financial Institution Y
Paul Hitchcock paul@barthattorneys.com Paul Hitchcock 4155774685 Financial Institution N
Jeffrey Lincoln Jeffrey.a.lincoln@chase.com Jeffrey Lincoln 4155179338 Financial Institution N
Alice Reeve alice.reeve@cleanfund.com Dave Demaray (650)580-1988 Financial Institution Y
Mary Tsui Mary.tsui@eastwestbank.com Mary Tsui 415-816-1820 Financial Institution Y
Ruth Van Derostyne ruth@fesexperts.com Ruth Van Derostyne 408-772-7571 Financial Institution Y
Pete pacificlifestyles@sbcglobal.net Sean or Yip 415-317-3244 Financial Institution Y
Peter K Fisher Pkfisher@inland-securities.com Peter K Fisher 3125159389 Financial Institution Y

Gregory Holl greg@biddleshaw.com Gregory Holl 415-860-2431 Financial/Other Y
Fred H. Danfoura fdanfoura@cal-insure.com Fred H. Danfoura 415-971-1695 Financial/Other N
Peter chin pacificlifestyles@sbcglobal.net William or Peter 415-317-3244 Financial/Other Y
Darius Chan dchan@ccdlaws.com Darius Chan 415-254-8679 Financial/Other N
Irene Marquez irene@jodigroup.com Irene Marquez 415.533.0813 Financial/Other Y
Bradley Low or Andy Braden bradleylow@yahoo.com Bradley Low 559-288-7728 Financial/Other Y
Leah Nishi Lnishi@farmersagent.com Leah Nishi 510-473-5565 Financial/Other Y
Sevan Kevorkian sevan_k@hotmail.com Sevan Kevorkian 4154124716 Financial/Other Y
Deborah Chan dchan@tricommercial.com Deborah Chan 415-828-7408 Financial/Other N
Mary Liu Mary@MaryLiuRealtor.com Mary Liu 415.378.5625 Financial/Other Y
Lucas Liu jliu04@ft.newyorklife.com Lucas Liu (415)290-1344 Financial/Other Y
Stephen Bjorgan sbjorgan@marcusmillichap.com as above as above Financial/Other Y
Rafael Musni rmusni@nyl.com Rafael Musni 415 368 7483 415 368 7483 Financial/Other N



Maeve Elise Brown melisebrown@heraca.org Maeve Elise Brown 510 271-8443 ext. 307 Financial/Other Y


